Ottawa Jewish Community School

Kitah Bet - Grade 2R Schedule 2018 - 2019

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:45

General Studies

French Studies

9:25

French Studies

Jewish Studies

General Studies

Jewish Studies

General Studies

11:05 French Studies Jewish Studies | General Studies | French Studies Phys. Ed.
11:45 Phys. Ed. Phys. Ed.

General Studies French Studies French Studies
12:25 General Studies General Studies

1:45

2:25

3:05

3.45

Jewish Studies

General Studies

Jewish Studies

DISMISSAL

General Studies

Jewish Studies




